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H(TEKKVAR- TOPLESS TT7525-12/16

75451 | Load Diagrams | XapakTepHcTHKH HArpy3KH

75 7] 6355 6.00 5.27| 4.58 4.03| 3.58/ 3.21| 2.90| 2.63 2.50
9 12/18.5 12.011.44 8.82/7.10 5.89 4.99|4.30| 3.75| 3.29 2.92/ 2.60  2.33| 2.20
6.00 5.70 5.05| 4.51 4.07 3.70
12.0110.888.84 | 7.40 6.34|5.51 4.85|4.32| 3.88 3.50
6.00 5.58 5.00
12.0 11.96 9.74 | 8.17 7.00 6.10 5.38 4.80
45 7] 645.0 6.00 12T
% 12255 12.010.49 8.81 7.56 6.60
Jib Max Load m/t
mirope t| m 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 S0, S5 60 65| 70, 75
- 71 8/27.9 8.00 7.36 |6.16 5.27|4.58 4.03|3.58 3.212.90|2.63 2.50
4 16 14.9 15.92 11.448.82|7.10 5.89 4.994.30 3.75|3.29 2.92 2.60|2.33 2.20
-0 9 8313 8.00 7.06 6.06 5.28 4.67 |4.17 3.75/3.40 3.10
¥ 16 16.5 16.00 12.879.97 8.08 6.74|5.74|4.97 4.36|3.86 3.453.10 2.80
6 71 8333 8.00 7.58 6.52/5.70 5.05|4.51 4.07|3.70
% 16 17.7 16.0013.9810.888.84 7.40 6.34 |5.51|4.85|4.32|3.88 3.50
€0 71 8/34.9 8.00 7.97 6.86/6.00 5.32 4.76|4.30
% 16 18.5 16.00 14.6811.439.30 7.79 6.68 5.81 5.13 4.57 4.10
- I 8364 8.00 7.19 6.29|5.585.00
¥ 16 19.3) 16.0015.3511.969.74 8.17|7.00 6.10|5.38 4.80
<0 J 1 8/37.6 8.00 7.476.545.80
% 16 19.9 16.00 15.912.4010.108.48 7.27 6.34 5.60
. J 1 8/38.9 8.00 7.766.80 16T
16 20.6 16.0012.8710.49 8.81 7.56 6.60
40 J1 8/39.1 8.00 7.80
% 16 20.6 16.0012.9310.54 8.85|7.60




*Z@I(V/\RE TOPLESS TT7525-12/16

B & | Mast | Ceuenne 6amnn 2.3x2.3x6m /2x2x3m

L68B1 TH HH L68B1 TH HH T20.3 TH HH
58.3159.6
55356 6 60.459.0
52.353.6 54.453.0
49.3/50.6
46.3147.6 l 48.447.0
43.3/44.6
40.3141.6 6m 7 142.441.0
37.3138.6 f
34.335.6 36.435.0
31.3132.6
78.329.6 30.4129.0
25.326.6 24.423.0
18.417.0
12.4/11.0
0.42 6.4 5.0
11% - %gg: HH: B F=EHook height
- BB ERE H
& 108t TH: IEBSE TowerHeight
o TIEWRTS TEHEREE Without load and ballast with
S| - Ao o EXEEE e
pearumst = coberBennbrii pec MBAIEE Co6 = 6
out of service / Hepabouee cocTonHMe 00CTBCHHDLIH BeC 0€3 HAIPY3KH

AIMELE#] | Climbing crane | Bayrpunognumaromuiics 6amenuslii Kpan

I _BF. R

HH: B8 TsEHook height
TH: IEB5E TowerHeight




m/min()-110

845m
>845m X

TOPLESS TT7525-12/16

TSKkW

600m
>600m3X%

SSkW

7.5kW

145Nmx2

IkWx2

S5.2kWx4

380V S0Hz/ 440V 60Hz

75LVF:130kVA/55LVF:110kVA
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